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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okregu Podkarpackiego
Stalowa Wola, 19- - 20-11-2016
Konkurencja 30 Mezczyzn, 100m grzbietowy 12 lat i starsi

2016-11-20 - 9:50

Lista startowa

Rok ur.

Serialz5h
2 BIENIEK Mikotaj 04
3 GORAL Rafat 04
4 NAROG Nikodem 02
Seria2z5
1 WARDAK Mitosz 03
2 PATRO Bartosz 03
3 ZIMA Igor 04
4 MARCINEK Liberto 04
5 GUSCIORA Maciej 03
Seria3z5
1 FUDALA Bruno 02
2 BARANSKI Igor 04
3 MAZUR Bartosz 04
4 HORODYNSKI Antoni 04
5 ZYCH Mikotaj 04
6 ZIOLEK Bartiomigj 03
Seria4z5
1 MAGUDER Dawid 01
2 WARCHOL tukasz 01
3 CISZEWSKI Hubert 03
4 SLIWA Michat 03
5 KANIA Szymon 00
6 DURLAK Szymon 03
Seria5z5
1 SZYMANSKI Jakub 03
2 PAWLOWSKI Bogdan 00
3 MALEC Mikotaj 01
4 KAROLKIEWICZ Jakub 99
5 KUZDZAL Mikotaj 02
6 GOLIK Leonard 02

PIRANIE SOSIR Nowa Deba
SP MOTYL MOSIR Stalowa Wola
PIRANIE SOSIR Nowa Deba

KP SOKOL Rzeszow
MUKP FALA Ropczyce
MKP BOBRY Debica
MKS IKAR Mielec

UKS DELFIN Tarnobrzeg

UKS DELFINEK Ustrzyki D.

SP MOTYL MOSIR Stalowa Wola
UKP GRYF Debica

UKP GRYF Debica

UKS DELFIN Tarnobrzeg

SP MOTYL MOSIR Stalowa Wola

PIRANIE SOSIR Nowa Deba

KP ORLIK Przeworsk

SP MOTYL MOSIR Stalowa Wola
MUKP FALA Ropczyce

MUKP FALA Ropczyce

PIRANIE SOSIR Nowa Deba

SP MOTYL MOSIR Stalowa Wola
MKP BOBRY Debica

MKS IKAR Mielec

UKS DELFIN Tarnobrzeg

MKS IKAR Mielec

SP MOTYL MOSIR Stalowa Wola

1:31.07
1:26.25
1:26.66

1:25.30
1:21.41
1:19.51
1:20.88
1:23.67

1:19.17
1:18.95
1:18.05
1:18.36
1:19.12
1:19.51

1:12.13
1:10.90
1:09.67
1:10.60
1:12.01
1:17.90

1:08.82
1:03.26
59.30
59.36
1:06.56
1:09.50
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